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 Fees Structure  
     FROM SEP 2024 TO AUG 2025 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All-inclusive services in your fees: 

☐ Nutritious cooked meals on side: 

breakfast, lunch and tea 

☐ Morning and afternoon healthy 

snacks, organic milk and water 

☐ Forest school, P.E lessons 

☐  Tumble Tots music activity 

☐ Montessori resources 

☐ Materials and equipment 

☐ Nappies, pull-ups, wipes and 

Sudocream 

☐ Spanish lessons  

☐ Tapestry learning journey 

☐ Parents’ progress meetings 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Registration fee: 
£70 per child. Siblings £60 per child.  
Not refundable. Children attending just 
funded hours do not pay registration 
fee. Deposit: £130 per child. Refundable 
at the end of the agreement. For funded 
children deposit applies. 
Payments: 
All fees must be paid monthly in 
advance by the 10th of the month. We 
accept payments by most Childcare 
Vouchers, government vouchers, PayPal, 
Direct Debit and Standing Orders. We do 
not accept Cash.  
Extra hours and Flexible sessions: 
Flexible session is charged at £11.50 per 
hour and follows the nursery policies. 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Session Time Private fees Consumables 
Funded session 

Half Day 8-1 or 1-6 £54.50 £16.13 

Nursery Day 9-3 £59.52 £13.02 

Club Day 8-3:30 £74.25 £17.25 

Full Day 8-6 £85.50 £24.83 

Full week 8-6 
With 10% disc 

for 48-week 
contract only 

£384.75 10% Monthly reduction for 
Full Day attendance Monday to 
Friday. Does not apply to 
funded sessions or term time 
only. 

 

Daily fee for full 
week, 48 weeks 
contract 

8-6 £76.95 

The members of our education team are Montessori teachers and level 3+ early years 

practitioners with the “know how” to provide a home from home experience. 
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